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// GOLF CLUB

RESORTS AT WENDOVER

2017 Wendover Casino Open

$4000
$3000
$2000
$1400
$1400
$900
$600
$600
$400
$150
$150

$1600
$1200

Professional Payout

Regular

Dustin Volk/Pete Stone

Shawn Edwards/Zach Johnson
Casey Fowles/Dusty Fielding
Jacob Holt/Tyler Butler

Joe Summerhayes/Bruce Summerhayes, Jr
Jesse Schuette/Colin Tucker
Steve Schneiter/Kury Reynolds
Tommy Sharp/Carey Badger
Mark Owen/Shyler Andreason
Mike Jurca/Kyle Chappell

Todd Tanner/Tele Wightman

Senior
Stu Nelson/Dave Desantis
Kim Thompson/Eric Nielson

120
124
127
128
128
129
132
132
133
135
135

134
137



