

2017 Wendover Casino Open Professional Payout

		<u>kegular</u>	
1 st	\$4000	Dustin Volk/Pete Stone	120
2 nd	\$3000	Shawn Edwards/Zach Johnson	124
3 rd	\$2000	Casey Fowles/Dusty Fielding	127
4 th	\$1400	Jacob Holt/Tyler Butler	128
4 th	\$1400	Joe Summerhayes/Bruce Summerhayes, Jr	128
6 th	\$900	Jesse Schuette/Colin Tucker	129
7 th	\$600	Steve Schneiter/Kury Reynolds	132
7 th	\$600	Tommy Sharp/Carey Badger	132
9 th	\$400	Mark Owen/Shyler Andreason	133
10 th	\$150	Mike Jurca/Kyle Chappell	135
10 th	\$150	Todd Tanner/Tele Wightman	135
		<u>Senior</u>	
1 st	\$1600	Stu Nelson/Dave Desantis	134
2 nd	\$1200	Kim Thompson/Eric Nielson	137